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A quick reminder

" Open-access journal for all of TCS " 2-phase editorial process

(no fees for authors or readers) " Phase 1 considers significance and
" Community project involving all lasting value of the results (~ 3
major TCS conferences, including months)
FSCD " Phase 2 focusses on validity and
" Aims at very high quality presentation
(Top 3, besides JACM & SICOMP) " Usually articles in phase 2 are
" Very strong Editorial Board eventually accepted
" Editors-in-Chief:;
Uri Zwick (“Track A”), " See: theoretics-journal.org

Javier Esparza (“Track B”)
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Some statistics (as of 1 April 2024)

Status

Submissions

Accepted

Awaiting decision

2023

42

11

2024

32

(until May
23)

TheoretiCS@STACS

2021 2022
7 22
1 22
0 1
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Other news (from 2023 and 2024)

" TheoretiCS received funding from
the KOALA project by the German

National Library of Science and " Do you have any questions?
Technology

" TheoretiCS is included in the " We are looking for volunteers
Directory of Open Access Journals
(DOA))

" It was accepted by the Free
Journal Network (FJN)
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